Agenda (TBC)
Tuesday, February 25th
8:45-9:30

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30

17:30-21:30

Wednesday, February 26th

9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

Random processes, matrices and
graphs

welcoming

Invited speaker 1

Research talk

Coffee break

Invited speaker 2

Research talk

Lunch

Invited speaker 3

Research talk

Student flash presentations

Tacos + posters

Lévy processes, diffusions, PDE
probability, and applications

Invited speaker 4

Invited speaker 5

Coffee break

title 1

title 2

title 3

title 4

title 5



11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

19:00-22:00

Thursday, February 27th

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

Research talk

Research talk

Research talk

Lunch

Invited speaker 6 title 6

Research talk

Open problem session

Reception

Probability for machine learning

Invited speaker 7 title 7

Invited speaker 8 title 8

Coffee break

Research talk

Research talk

Research talk

Lunch

Invited speaker 9 title 9

Research talk



