Agenda (TBC)

Tuesday, February 25th	Random processes, matrices and graphs	
8:45-9:30	welcoming	
9:30-10:30	Invited speaker 1	title 1
10:30-11:00	Research talk	
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	
11:30-12:30	Invited speaker 2	title 2
12:30-13:00	Research talk	
13:00-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-16:00	Invited speaker 3	title 3
16:00-16:30	Research talk	
16:30-17:30	Student flash presentations	
17:30-21:30	Tacos + posters	
Wednesday, February 26th	Lévy processes, diffusions, PDE probability, and applications	
9:00-10:00	Invited speaker 4	title 4
10:00-11:00	Invited speaker 5	title 5

11:00-11:30 Coffee break

11:30-12:00	Research talk	
12:00-12:30	Research talk	
12:30-13:00	Research talk	
13:00-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-16:00	Invited speaker 6	title 6
16:00-16:30	Research talk	
16:30-17:30	Open problem session	
19:00-22:00	Reception	

Thursday, February 27th	Probability for machine learning	
9:00-10:00	Invited speaker 7	title 7
10:00-11:00	Invited speaker 8	title 8
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	
11:30-12:00	Research talk	
12:00-12:30	Research talk	
12:30-13:00	Research talk	
13:00-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-16:00	Invited speaker 9	title 9
16:00-16:30	Research talk	